
Pos 

 

NEWGEN A 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

 

NEWGEN B 

1 

2 

3 

 

OPEN 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

 

PRO A 

1 

2 

3 

 

PRO B 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

 

PRO C 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

SPECIAL PRO 

1 

2 

No. 

22 

55 

97 

56 

95 

17 

88 

59 

7 

42 

26 

2 

63 

66 

25 

18 

69 

5 

77 

84 

73 

33 

39 

81 

Name 

TUL PARTEETIN 

HANS YERGYGER 

JITTAWEERA PRATOOMMANEE 

BOONTAVEE NAIJIT 

CHAIARNUN APIKITTIPAT 

SITANUN PIKULKAJORN 

PROMPAK SONGSIRIRITHIKAI 

WARINNAPA SAKDABURANAPOKIN 

BHUWADIT PUTTIKORNPUNYA 

PAOLO DE MOLA 

CHUTHIKRAN MOEYDEE 

BOAVORN LOUNDKAEWNOO 

ANUCHA SRIRAK 

PHAKHIN PHETKASEM 

SOMKIT CHAOVAI 

JARONGKORN KOEDPHINYO 

SAKSIT SAKULCHOKRUNGREANG 

THATTHON POUNGLAMJAK 

THANAWAT WATTANAKIJWORAKAN 

PANUPONG KINYUEN 

NITIRUT TRAIAKKAPAT 

WIRAT KANKATE 

ANANNUKORN NIMTHONG 

WORRAKAN LERSITTISAK 

Team 

TIRES KING  BEST SPEED RACING หมูบิน 

LANEE'S RESIDIENZ BY เก๊ียวกลการบุรีรัมย์ 

MAYSAYONT N' ROCKY ROOSTER 

NJ RACING BY TST MOTORSPORT 

EXOL CHAIIMPORT RACING 

BF RACING WISE BY THEHUB 

PRAWET HARDWEAR 

แนนสไลด์ออน BY หมีบางกรวย 

WAB RACING TEAM 

SIGMA MOTORSPORTS 

R-SEVEN MON WIRING BY MAKING H GARAGE 

LEPSO  RACING GARAGE 

ฝูงบินอีกาดำ  WTECH 

ฝูงบินอีกาดำ  WTECH 

FOREVER REVTEX RALLYE SPORTS YACHIYODA 

WAB RACING TEAM 

120 GARAGE RACING TEAM 

TK GROUP 

120 GARAGE RACING TEAM 

ทรัพย์ทวีรถยก & อ.การยาง เพชรบูรณ์ 

VBGARAGE เจ๊เอ้ส่ังลุย 

อู่ช่างอู @ HOME SERVICE 

AUTO PAINTING BY ช่างเก่ง 

WAB RACING TEAM 

PIC 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

1 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

DNF 

DNS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 

2 

Laps 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

4 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1:01.197 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

30.661 

1 Lap 

DNS 

7.442 

16.333 

33.003 

DNF 

DNS 

31.585 

52.256 

1:19.651 

1:47.206 

43.275 

Total Tm 

13:20.266 

14:21.463 

12:35.095 

13:23.781 

13:54.442 

12:54.430 

13:11.009 

12:31.889 

12:39.331 

12:48.222 

12:38.641 

13:11.644 

9:57.518 

12:16.861 

12:48.446 

13:09.117 

13:36.512 

14:04.067 

12:30.817 

13:14.092 

Fastest 

2:12.260 

2:21.621 

2:22.196 

2:11.742 

2:17.836 

2:31.448 

2:10.831 

2:01.669 

2:05.492 

2:06.682 

2:04.723 

2:09.396 

2:14.750 

2:01.764 

2:06.869 

2:08.912 

2:13.450 

2:13.355 

2:04.078 

2:10.716 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.956 

Avg. Speed 

133.494 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.669 

Best Speed 

134.746 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

31 

Name 

THAKSIDOL KITCHAROEN 

Team 

AP AUTO TYRES 

PIC 

DNF 

Laps 

2 

Diff 

DNF 

Total Tm 

4:08.029 

Fastest 

2:03.461 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

13.956 

Avg. Speed 

133.494 

Best Lap Tm 

2:01.669 

Best Speed 

134.746 

Best Lap by 
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